
  
     
 
  
  
   CATCH THE LEPRECHAUN 5K 
  CORNING PRESERVE BOAT LAUNCH 
  MARCH 15, 2015 
  Directed by Plan Ahead Events 
 
   
Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
  Overall Results 
  
   Pl  Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age   Team                          Time  

========================================================================================= 

    1   620  Berg, George               M46  Unattached                      18:46 

    2   629  Caprotti, Jesse            M29  Unattached                      19:17 

    3   609  Ethier, Greg               M41  Unattached                      19:34 

    4   527  Fuller, Andrew             M24  Unattached                      20:27 

    5   633  Altobello, Joseph          M37  Unattached                      21:53 

    6   563  Pagano, Alyssa             W23  Unattached                      21:59 

    7   589  Tommell, Taylor            W19  Unattached                      22:04 

    8   586  Teribury, Mason            M25  Unattached                      22:57 

    9   594  Wase, Cori                 W29  Unattached                      23:00 

   10   506  Bethon, Jason              M31  Unattached                      23:30 

   11   569  Quinn, Christopher         M37  Team Quinn                      23:32 

   12   582  Snipe, James               M23  The Shamrocks                   23:35 

   13   572  Reidy, Julie               W43  Unattached                      23:50 

   14   607  Walsh, Rachel              W17  Unattached                      24:15 

   15   608  Karafanda, Claire          W16  Unattached                      24:15 

   16   612  Thomas, Krista             W29  Unattached                      24:37 

   17   521  Duda, Amy                  W19  Unattached                      24:49 

   18   550  May, Lisa                  W38  Unattached                      24:58 

   19   581  Smith, Elizabeth           W30  Unattached                      25:01 

   20   597  Wilk, Carolyn              W56  Unattached                      25:23 

   21   628  Broga, Gabriella           W14  Unattached                      25:27 

   22   567  Plue, Kara                 W25  Unattached                      25:45 

   23   571  Radzyminski, Jayne         W33  Magically Delicious 3           26:31 

   24   564  Peragine, Robert           M44  Unattached                      26:35 

   25   548  MacTurk, Tim               M40  Unattached                      26:58 

   26   515  Collins, Jerry             M55  Unattached                      27:05 

   27   545  Liotta, Joseph             M65  Unattached                      27:08 

   28   601  Zyryi, Georgia             W35  Unattached                      27:18 

   29   541  Lanius, Candice            W25  Unattached                      27:22 

   30   520  Doyle, Casey               M22  Unattached                      27:37 

   31   512  Bryk, Andrew               M46  Team Bryk 3                     27:44 

   32   614  Carey, Joseph              M51  Unattached                      27:44 

   33   606  Cross, Lorie               W54  Unattached                      27:45 

   34   579  Smith, Bonnie              W43  Unattached                      27:49 

   35   543  Leiwant, Mike              M24  Unattached                      28:12 

   36   578  Sherman, Timothy           M37  Unattached                      28:49 

   37   636  Keller, Tim                M19  Unattached                      28:57 

   38   637  Biss, Jonah                M17  Unattached                      28:58 

   39   603  Taylor, Jack                M9  Unattached                      28:59 

   40   580  Smith, Megan               W25  Unattached                      29:13 

   41   532  Gottschalt, Nathaniel      M25  Unattached                      29:30 

   42   590  Verrelli, David            M44  Unattached                      29:39 

   43   613  Tracy, Shawn               M32  Unattached                      29:40 

   44   566  Piccirillo, Marisa         W19  Unattached                      29:50 

   45   517  Crossett, Zachary          M27  Lucky Charms                    29:59 

   46   529  Gardner, Ashley            W27  Lucky Charms                    30:01 

   47   556  Morris, Christin           W29  Magically Delicious 3           30:18 

   48   522  Dwyer, Sara                W30  Magically Delicious 3           30:35 



  
     
   49   558  Oeffler, Michelle          W36  Unattached                      30:56 

   50   539  Kieper, Jaclyn             W32  Unattached                      31:11 

   51   617  Salisbury, Aubrey          W30  Unattached                      31:12 

   52   616  Gammens, Jessica           W35  Unattached                      31:12 

   53   570  Quinn, Lauren              W37  Team Quinn                      31:18 

   54   501  Abdou-Malta, Renee         W51  Unattached                      31:34 

  55   535  Harwood, Pamela            W39  Unattached                      31:37 

   56   510  Bryk, Erin                 W19  Team Bryk 3                     32:07 

   57   592  Wadsworth, Amanda          W30  Unattached                      32:10 

   58   605  Farrington, Wendi          W31  Unattached                      32:11 

   59   552  McLaughlin, Carolyn        W50  Unattached                      32:24 

   60   546  Liquari, Rebecca           W38  Unattached                      32:31 

   61   602  Taylor, Mark                M7  Unattached                      32:40 

   62   526  Fregeau, Allyson           W28  Unattached                      32:45 

   63   624  Yopung, Frank              M52  Unattached                      32:48 

   64   538  Kasura, Cori               W22  Unattached                      32:49 

   65   533  Harkins, Annette           W60  Unattached                      32:52 

   66   534  Harkins, Lynn              W34  Unattached                      32:52 

   67   562  Ordway, Sandina            W38  Unattached                      32:52 

   68   518  DeCianni-Brown, Anita      W49  Unattached                      33:36 

   69   551  McCarthy, Maggie           W30  Unattached                      33:37 

   70   505  Ballard, Joseph            M25  Unattached                      33:37 

   71   599  Williams, Billiejo         W38  Unattached                      33:51 

   72   525  Fluman, Colleen            W40  Unattached                      33:52 

   73   559  Oeffler, Kyra              W14  Unattached                      33:53 

   74   507  Bethon, Jenn               W28  Unattached                      34:08 

   75   513  Bryk, Kristen              W44  Team Bryk 3                     34:18 

   76   631  Foley, Kristen             W41  Unattached                      34:48 

   77   593  Walsh, Maryrose            W56  Unattached                      35:00 

   78   555  Misjak, Laura              W29  Unattached                      35:38 

   79   639  Tersigni, Kathleen         W44  Unattached                      36:42 

   80   638  _bermayer, Steve           M54  Unattached                      36:43 

   81   514  Carpenter, Alice           W64  Unattached                      36:48 

   82   542  LaPorta, Michelle          W48  Unattached                      37:19 

   83   516  Cooney, Brittany           W25  Unattached                      37:50 

   84   523  Farr, Lindsey              W22  Unattached                      37:50 

   85   565  Peragine, Sandra           W52  Unattached                      38:04 

   86   553  Merhige, Kacey             W33  Unattached                      38:23 

   87   604  Taylor, Katie              W40  Unattached                      39:05 

   88   577  Savino, Patty              W53  Unattached                      39:23 

   89   632  Bailey, Bradley            M30  Unattached                      39:28 

   90   634  Vavasour, John             M66  Unattached                      39:30 

   91   568  Putman, Clarissa           W32  Unattached                      39:52 

   92   528  Galvin, Margaret           W48  Unattached                      40:30 

   93   549  Marks, Heather             W31  The Shamrocks                   40:59 

   94   573  Rowland, Don               M54  Unattached                      41:00 

   95   574  Rowland, Dee               W45  Unattached                      41:01 

   96   554  Metz, Nicole               W28  Unattached                      46:40 

   97   626  Jennings, Nicholas         M11  Unattached                      50:27 

   98   595  Wdczieny, Amy              W23  Toenails are for Sissies        50:38 

   99   557  Mulhern, Bess              W27  Toenails are for Sissies        50:45 

  100   625  O'Rourke, Shannon          W36  Unattached                      50:53 

  101   621  Young, Tracy               W44  Unattached                      53:29 

  102   622  Nielson, Philip            M39  Unattached                      53:30 

  103   618  Sittner, Jessica           W26  Team Sittner                    57:39 

  104   544  Letourneau, Noel           W23  Unattached                      57:39 

  105   531  Goodall, Amber             W20  Unattached                      58:28 

  106   619  Sittner, Joshua            M29  Team Sittner                    58:29 

  107   635  Norris, Matthew            M23  Unattached                      58:30 

 

 

 

 



  
     
 

 

Age Groups 
======================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals   

 

Overall Results Women 5000 Run 

  1 Pagano, Alyssa           W23 Unattached               21:59 

 

Overall Results Men 5000 Run 

  1 Berg, George             M46 Unattached               18:46 

 

13-19 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Tommell, Taylor          W19 Unattached               22:04 

  2 Walsh, Rachel            W17 Unattached               24:15 

  3 Karafanda, Claire        W16 Unattached               24:15 

  4 Duda, Amy                W19 Unattached               24:49 

  5 Broga, Gabriella         W14 Unattached               25:27 

  6 Piccirillo, Marisa       W19 Unattached               29:50 

  7 Bryk, Erin               W19 Team Bryk 3              32:07 

  8 Oeffler, Kyra            W14 Unattached               33:53 

 

20-29 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Wase, Cori               W29 Unattached               23:00 

  2 Thomas, Krista           W29 Unattached               24:37 

  3 Plue, Kara               W25 Unattached               25:45 

  4 Lanius, Candice          W25 Unattached               27:22 

  5 Smith, Megan             W25 Unattached               29:13 

  6 Gardner, Ashley          W27 Lucky Charms             30:01 

  7 Morris, Christin         W29 MagDel                   30:18 

  8 Fregeau, Allyson         W28 Unattached               32:45 

  9 Kasura, Cori             W22 Unattached               32:49 

 10 Bethon, Jenn             W28 Unattached               34:08 

 11 Misjak, Laura            W29 Unattached               35:38 

 12 Cooney, Brittany         W25 Unattached               37:50 

 13 Farr, Lindsey            W22 Unattached               37:50 

 14 Metz, Nicole             W28 Unattached               46:40 

 15 Wdczieny, Amy            W23 Sissies                  50:38 

 16 Mulhern, Bess            W27 Sissies                  50:45 

 17 Sittner, Jessica         W26 Team Sittner             57:39 

 18 Letourneau, Noel         W23 Unattached               57:39 

 19 Goodall, Amber           W20 Unattached               58:28 

 

30-39 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 May, Lisa                W38 Unattached               24:58 

  2 Smith, Elizabeth         W30 Unattached               25:01 

  3 Radzyminski, Jayne       W33 MagDel                   26:31 

  4 Zyryi, Georgia           W35 Unattached               27:18 

  5 Dwyer, Sara              W30 MagDel                   30:35 

  6 Oeffler, Michelle        W36 Unattached               30:56 

  7 Kieper, Jaclyn           W32 Unattached               31:11 

  8 Salisbury, Aubrey        W30 Unattached               31:12 

  9 Gammens, Jessica         W35 Unattached               31:12 

 10 Quinn, Lauren            W37 Team Quinn               31:18 

 11 Harwood, Pamela          W39 Unattached               31:37 

 12 Wadsworth, Amanda        W30 Unattached               32:10 

 13 Farrington, Wendi        W31 Unattached               32:11 

 14 Liquari, Rebecca         W38 Unattached               32:31 

 15 Harkins, Lynn            W34 Unattached               32:52 

 16 Ordway, Sandina          W38 Unattached               32:52 

 17 McCarthy, Maggie         W30 Unattached               33:37 

 18 Williams, Billiejo       W38 Unattached               33:51 

 19 Merhige, Kacey           W33 Unattached               38:23 
 



  
     
  

 20 Putman, Clarissa         W32 Unattached               39:52 

 21 Marks, Heather           W31 The Shamrocks            40:59 

 22 O'Rourke, Shannon        W36 Unattached               50:53 

 

40-49 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Reidy, Julie             W43 Unattached               23:50 

  2 Smith, Bonnie            W43 Unattached               27:49 

  3 DeCianni-Brown, Anita    W49 Unattached               33:36 

  4 Fluman, Colleen          W40 Unattached               33:52 

  5 Bryk, Kristen            W44 Team Bryk 3              34:18 

  6 Foley, Kristen           W41 Unattached               34:48 

  7 Tersigni, Kathleen       W44 Unattached               36:42 

  8 LaPorta, Michelle        W48 Unattached               37:19 

  9 Taylor, Katie            W40 Unattached               39:05 

 10 Galvin, Margaret         W48 Unattached               40:30 

 11 Rowland, Dee             W45 Unattached               41:01 

 12 Young, Tracy             W44 Unattached               53:29 

 

50-59 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Wilk, Carolyn            W56 Unattached               25:23 

  2 Cross, Lorie             W54 Unattached               27:45 

  3 Abdou-Malta, Renee       W51 Unattached               31:34 

  4 McLaughlin, Carolyn      W50 Unattached               32:24 

  5 Walsh, Maryrose          W56 Unattached               35:00 

  6 Peragine, Sandra         W52 Unattached               38:04 

  7 Savino, Patty            W53 Unattached               39:23 

 

60-99 Results - Women 5000 Run 

  1 Harkins, Annette         W60 Unattached               32:52 

  2 Carpenter, Alice         W64 Unattached               36:48 

 

 

1-12 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Taylor, Jack              M9 Unattached               28:59 

  2 Taylor, Mark              M7 Unattached               32:40 

  3 Jennings, Nicholas       M11 Unattached               50:27 

 

13-19 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Keller, Tim              M19 Unattached               28:57 

  2 Biss, Jonah              M17 Unattached               28:58 

 

20-29 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Caprotti, Jesse          M29 Unattached               19:17 

  2 Fuller, Andrew           M24 Unattached               20:27 

  3 Teribury, Mason          M25 Unattached               22:57 

  4 Snipe, James             M23 The Shamrocks            23:35 

  5 Doyle, Casey             M22 Unattached               27:37 

  6 Leiwant, Mike            M24 Unattached               28:12 

  7 Gottschalt, Nathaniel    M25 Unattached               29:30 

  8 Crossett, Zachary        M27 Lucky Charms             29:59 

  9 Ballard, Joseph          M25 Unattached               33:37 

 10 Sittner, Joshua          M29 Team Sittner             58:29 

 11 Norris, Matthew          M23 Unattached               58:30 

 

30-39 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Altobello, Joseph        M37 Unattached               21:53 

  2 Bethon, Jason            M31 Unattached               23:30 

  3 Quinn, Christopher       M37 Team Quinn               23:32 

  4 Sherman, Timothy         M37 Unattached               28:49 

  5 Tracy, Shawn             M32 Unattached               29:40 

  6 Bailey, Bradley          M30 Unattached               39:28 

  7 Nielson, Philip          M39 Unattached               53:30 



  
     
 

 

40-49 Results - Men 5000 Run 

 1 Ethier, Greg             M41 Unattached               19:34 

  2 Peragine, Robert         M44 Unattached               26:35 

  3 MacTurk, Tim             M40 Unattached               26:58 

  4 Bryk, Andrew             M46 Team Bryk 3              27:44 

  5 Verrelli, David          M44 Unattached               29:39 

 

50-59 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Collins, Jerry           M55 Unattached               27:05 

  2 Carey, Joseph            M51 Unattached               27:44 

  3 Yopung, Frank            M52 Unattached               32:48 

  4 _bermayer, Steve         M54 Unattached               36:43 

  5 Rowland, Don             M54 Unattached               41:00 

 

60-99 Results - Men 5000 Run 

  1 Liotta, Joseph           M65 Unattached               27:08 

  2 Vavasour, John           M66 Unattached               39:30 


